
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
77 

129 
111 
386 
18 
98 
10 
23 

Class 
FAEMT 

FPEA 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAMS 

FAERJ 

Name 
WALDIR DOERNER NETO 
FELIPE GALVÃO FALK 
HEITOR DALL AGNOL FARIAS 
GABRIEL L. DE ALMEIDA MOURA 
AKYU DE LARA MYASAVA 
ENZO GARCIA BEDANI 
JULIO MEDINA SANCHEZ 
PIETRO ALMEIDA NALESSO 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
52.223 
52.350 
52.416 
52.493 
52.539 
52.987 
53.432 
53.633 

Diff 

0.127 
0.193 
0.270 
0.316 
0.764 
1.209 
1.410 

Gap 

0.127 
0.066 
0.077 
0.046 
0.448 
0.445 
0.201 

In Lap 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 

Equipe 
CENTRO OESTE NAVEGAÇOES 

BRAVAR BIREL / CONFRARIA DA BARBA 

KARTODROMO ALDEIA DA SERRA, FIFO AUTO SOM, PATO LO 

REFRIGERAÇÃO MARGEL 

DRUGOVICH 

SANDISK 

TOSTIO 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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18ª Copa Brasil de Kart - Cascavel - PR 
MIRIM 

Warm Up - PMK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:08:46 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

12/10/2016 08:10 


